
TheRollerStore.com

I 5342Z 830 I
POWDER

=-=;-;:;;-:-=-:,-;;;l------- -i!:'Y3:--
'i\7°11-1?f SECTION

SPRAY DEVICE

41

'"I

25'r- I

292



TheRollerStore.com
-tY Va Y*~ I 5342 Z 830
SECTION NUMBER

POWDER SPRAY DEVICE

-tYVa Y

SECTION
*7-7 0$.ifJ U:.$~ '"C' tt:tdai. L. -C ~ ~ itNO)'"C, -k '"} l- 1i:..IJ3''"t'11:Y:: l"[" <tf.ti ~'.
When ordering items marked * ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

No. ~'l ""*~/SET No.
ffB~*-I5' PART No.

5332 83 030-1

~~~~/ PART NAME
m~3~ COMPONENT PARTS ~

~7°~-)~"fu ASSY SPRAY NOZZLE ASSY

1I!Ilif(
O'ty

1

h' 5332 83 040

5344 83 050

5430 14 450

;f;lu9"- ASSY
50,57

;f;" ~Iu ASSY
3,5-10,12-14,16-26

J\"lu7" ASSY
32 36

HOLDER ASSY

BOTTLE ASSY

VALVE ASSY

2

1

1

1 5342 61 272 J\O~fu PANEL 1
2 9642050814 t~"J~~" M5X8 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X8 2
3 9710050008 J\"~~"b"~ M5 SPRING WASHER M5 4
4 96559 A1~f C1520AT BW SWITCH C1520AT BW 1
5 5430 32 815 ~~~ KNOB 1
6 5480 14 428-1 ~J\"- LEVER 1
7 9660050014 t~~ M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 1
8 5340 83 261 ~~~ KNOB 1
9 90505 O-~)7" P 16 O-RING P 16 3

10 90511 0 ~)7" P-20 O-RING P-20 1
12 5430 39 118 ~~~ KNOB 1
13 5430 14 437 ;f;lu9" HOLDER 1
14 9648051014 ~7J~~" M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 2
15 91190 ;f;-~/,")~" 13 HOSE BAND 13 2
16 91238 ;j;-~_~7°lu 1/4" HOSE NIPPLE 1 /4" 3
17 91235 j~;tAIJu;f;" 1/4" ELBOW 1 /4" 2
18 91258 ~7°fu 1/4 NIPPLE 1/4 2
19 90904004 /'"fu7"AB2X1142 AC115V VALVE AB2X1142 AC115V 1
20 5430 14 470-1 ;f;"~fut~~7° BOTTLE CAP 1
21 5430 14 460 7°~ ~ PLATE 1

,~ ---:2;-'2"'9"'0';-6~0;;:9-'--'---'-"-'='----;B""'E;:-=-""J):-7"""----;:;B-:::E--"""8"'0,------cB"'E=--"-=-R'0-1""N""G----;:;B-:::E-;<8"'0,------------;-1
23 5430 14 433-1 I,O~t) PACKING 1
24 5430 14 431 ;f;"~Ju BOTTLE 1
25 5430 14 438 J\")~" BAND 1
26 9642051014 t~"J~~" M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 2
28 5344 83 031 7"77~~ BRACKET 1
29 9670061208 ~7~~;f;"fu~ M6X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X12 2
30 9670051208 ~7~~;f;"fu~ M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 2
31 5340 83 276 7°~-~ PLATE 1
32 5430 14 452 ~~~ KNOB 1
33 9662120014 t~~ M12 HEXAGON NUT M12 1
34 5430 14 453 ~7°~)7" SPRING 1
35 5430 14 454 to) PIN 1
36 5430 1 4 451 J\" lu 7" VALVE 1
37 5344 83 272 t"_-fu;f;-~ 8X12X1000 VINYL HOSE 8X12X1000 2
38 91280 ~t"7 1/4 JOINT 1/4 1
39 9670062508 ~7~~;f;"lu~ M6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X25 4
40 5340 83 277 7"77~~ BRACKET 2
41 5340 61 957-1 I],-J)7°~~~- AIR COMPRESSOR 1
42 9660040014 t~~ M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 4
43 9710040014 J\"~~"b"* M4 SPRING WASHER M4 4
44 9716040014 t7~"b"~ M4 PLAIN WASHER M4 2
45 5332 83 023 7°~ ~ PLATE 2
46 90510 O-~)7" P-6 O-RING p-6 2
47 5332 74 202 ~ fu SEAL 2
48 5332 83 020-1 ;f; ~ ~7°fu HOSE NIPPLE 1
49 5332 83 031-2 ~9~~" STUD 2* 50 5332 83 010-1 )~"fu;f;fu9"- NOZZLE HOLDER 2
51 5332 83 014 ~70~-)A"fu SPRAY NOZZLE 2
52 5344 83 032 7"77~~ BRACKET 1
53 9670050808 ~7~~;f;"fu~ M5X8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X8 2

293



TheRollerStore.com
-t7/3/*"5 I 5342Z 830
SECTION NUMBER ~~~~~~--

POWDER SPRAY DEVICE

-t7/3/
SECTION

*7-7 ®W.g It.ijt~ --e tt:t:l7nt L,~~ -g: itA" OYE , -l! "'J I- ~~"'Z"tl:XL, L <tf.~ 1,'.
When ordering items marked * ,indicate the set number
because they are available only as a set.

Nu -tr".JriE=-'ij-/SET Nn ilM,\~liJ;/ PART NAME 11!1lf1
@)da*J>j- PART NQ ""!Xlii''' COMPONENT PARTS Nu O'ty

54 5332 83 033 )\\ /71~ r BRACKET 1
55 5340 83 032 ;Ii p,J\\\:J r\\ HOSE BAND 1
57 5332 83 032 J)0'V*:J PACKING e-.----
58 5640 35 624 'J~",1'- WASHER 2
59 9670081208 ~?"~ ~;Ii" J~ ~ M8X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M8X12 1

--------------------------------------------'-./'

'-.../-------------------------------

294




